CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

CARRIER GLOBAL CORP
ISIN:  US14448C1045

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:42

Price
61.09 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.99% (-1.24)

US14448C1045
CARR
Tradegate

EUR
Construction
Stock

55,435 EUR
S&P 500

60.78 EUR (91)
61.39 EUR (90)
62.25 EUR
62.57 EUR
61.44 EUR
62.33 EUR
62.0797 EUR
3,586
222,617.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 e
2024/08/12 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US14448C1045&ID_NOTATION=290407024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US14448C1045&ID_NOTATION=290407024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=772dc0ffae1c201a9b19a08fe568ea68667b265d0d867409bbc3dd3b9252467d&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5c6dab39e2b42dae3&time=1724048964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f8ae6aa2a8a1953bcedc512855e1f294c1d08487720298532efd2362e6a3aa1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a33c37e36dec7649c&time=1724048964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c78420680f6c494ac9a053787dd421191bd96720b9935c9d6db8915d3e57c0ea&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ebc1772520863862&time=1724048964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cbeeba7e1fce0472336d6a3f19e368545f67a4fe4690e1e77245b4085e5145d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ba819a1f2eadd5a8&time=1724048964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7bd256f393070f7f35bd64afe73d0c455b660ba3669b2c8c1c784fe714ddec8&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2507493ae88f1b0f&time=1724048964&tool=RSC

CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:42

Price
61.09 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.99% (-1.24)

ISIN US14448C1045
Symbol CARR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 55,435 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 60.78 EUR (91)
Ask (Ask size) 61.39 EUR (90)
Open 62.25 EUR
High 62.57 EUR
Low 61.44 EUR
Close (prev. day) 62.33 EUR
VWAP 62.0797 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,586
Trading volume 222,617.79
Number of trades 30
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.65% +22.65% +27.75%
Perf (abs.) +11.35 +11.35 +13.35
Beta 1.20 1.36 1.14
Volatility  29.51 28.52 29.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/08/
16
Vienna Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 16
Tradegate 2024/08/
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/
16
NYSE 2024/08/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:03

22:00

Price

61.68 EUR

61.69 EUR

61.09 EUR

62.22 EUR

67.38 USD

64.99 EUR (2024/07/15
48.50 EUR (2024/04/19
64.99 EUR (2024/07/15
43.10 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.22

0.00

248.99

60.35 EUR (3,324
60.53 EUR (3,599
58.19 EUR (3,689
53.67 EUR (4,117

—_ = = T — = = —

Number of
trades

1

30

42,289
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=290407024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290921126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290061368

CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:08

08:01

08:58

19:31

20:21

62.22 EUR

62.22 EUR

62.17 EUR

61.28 EUR

61.34 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290407025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287436142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292403148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290921127

CARRIER GLOBAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CARRIER GLOBAL CORP.

13995 Pasteur Boulevard - 33418 Palm
Beach Gardens

Telefon: +1-561-365-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Pierre
Garnier
Charles Holley
John Greisch
Maximilian
Viessmann
Michael

McNamara
Michael Todman
Susan Story
Virginia Wilson
David L. Gitlin
Adrian Button
Ajay Agrawal
Bobby George
Gaurang
Pandya

Hakan Yilmaz
Jurgen
Timperman
Kevin O'Connor
Milena Oliveira
Nadia Villeneuve
Patrick Goris

Thomas Heim

Timothy N.
White

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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